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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 1 - M25-29

1 145525 CULOTTA Ludovico ITA 1992 25-29 Carlo Dibiasi
2 144540 de GOEDE Michiel NED 1991 25-29 De Dolfijn
3 134857 FOURNIER Adrian Petrea CAN 1988 25-29 Dive Toronto
4 142344 PEARSALL Logan USA 1988 25-29 East Coast Masters Diving
5 141361 VANAKEN Nick BEL 1989 25-29 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
6 145006 ALT Stephan GER 1990 25-29 Ssv Freiburg
7 147962 HEIBACH Kornelius GER 1988 25-29 Sv Halle S.
8 147814 SCHREMPF Andreas GER 1988 25-29 Sv Heilbronn 98
9 137796 BUTLER Jacob USA 1989 25-29 Swimtlc Altitude Diving Club

10 135249 KLEINERT Dustin GER 1990 25-29 Tpsk 1925 E.V.

11 147829 KISSELMANN Alexander GER 1989 25-29 Tv Meisenheim
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME

1 134654 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav
2 144227 CLOWTING Daisy
3 141260 VENNIK Melanie
4 134062 NICOLAI Susan
5 142246 LAGERWAY Sansanee
6 120113 OOSTERBOSCH Kitty
7 137081 BOGYAY Anna
8 147623 BERLIN Cica
9 135424 GUSTAVSSON Isabella

10 136385 ZUHLKE Bianca

11 142039 RUDOLPH Courtney

12 146247 KRAPINGER Lisa

13 137401 BALOGH Imola

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 2 - W25-29

ITA 1990

NED 1991

NED 1988

NED 1991

AUS 1991

NED 1991

HUN 1992

SWE 1988

SWE 1988

GER 1989

USA 1989

AUT 1991

HUN 1991

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

TEAM

Canottieri Milano

De Dolfijn

Dsz

Msv-Zeemacht
Paradise Diving Club
Psv

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Poseidon
Stadt Tv Singen 1883
Stanford Diving

Su Wien

Toronymagas Muugro

1m Springboard F - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Official FINA Partners

arena
o ShmMsuNG

Page 1

Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 16:50

LOC Partner
(NicroDlus

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING



L&
Fina

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 3 - M30-34
1 145173 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 30-34 Carlo Dibiasi
2 133718 FLANAGAN Richard GBR 1987 30-34 Dive London Aquatics Club
3 140957 CLAES Bjorn BEL 1983 30-34 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
4 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 30-34 Koebenhavns Universitets
5 134085 MASSENET Timothee FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique
6 148956 DIANEH Samer AUT 1984 30-34 Su Wien
7 137169 TOTH Gergely HUN 1986 30-34 Toronymagas Muugro
8 148880 HEIBACH Johannes GER 1987 30-34 Tsc Berlin 1893 E.V.
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 15:25

Official FINA Partners LOC Partner

e SNMSUNG (viicroplus

%®

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

Fina
1m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 4 - W30-34
1 141765 KOVACS Anna HUN 1985 30-34 Bvsc-Zuglo
2 135318 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 30-34 Dresdner Sc 1898
3 134679 SCHUBERT Nina GER 1983 30-34 Dresdner Sc 1898
4 138376 BERENDSEN Miranda Johann NED 1986 30-34 Dsz
5 142132 BOLSHAKOVA Anna RUS 1985 30-34 Flydiving
6 140270 BUTTERFIELD Katy GBR 1983 30-34 Maltby Diving Club
7 133779 CAMERON Sara AUS 1987 30-34 Paradise Diving Club
8 140506 BERARDI Alessia Thais FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique
9 137432 KIRALY Zsofia HUN 1985 30-34 Penzugyor Se
10 120552 SZINI Orsolya HUN 1983 30-34 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
11 134315 DAMGAARD Lina SWE 1987 30-34 Simklubben Poseidon
12 142684 RICHMOND Emily USA 1985 30-34 Stanford Diving
13 119314 VOSS Maressa USA 1986 30-34 Stanford Diving
14 142800 JELINEK April USA 1985 30-34 Usa Masters
15 138791 COSGROVE Laura AUS 1987 30-34 Whitehorse Diving Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS
F|m CHAMPIONSHIPS
3m Springboard Men
Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 5 - M35-39
1 140628 GILBERT Patrice CAN 1981 35-39 Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
2 146187 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 35-39 De Dolfijn
3 118955 BLEVINS William Eric USA 1982 35-39 East Coast Masters Diving
4 134324 BARNES Michael David GBR 1979 35-39 Maltby Diving Club
5 139767 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 35-39 Pol Comunale Riccione
6 141951 USOLTSEYV Denis RUS 1980 35-39 Sautin Diving School
7 145013 HANSLER Christian GER 1981 35-39 Ssv Freiburg
8 147243 WURSCHIG Thomas GER 1978 35-39 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

Fina = | MR
1m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 6 - W35-39
1 141997 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 35-39 Blu 2006
2 143055 PLEWE Laurel USA 1981 35-39 Byu Cougar Diving
3 136816 WALKER Nikii GBR 1978 35-39 City Of Leeds Diving Club
4 138175 VALENZUELA Eden Grace CAN 1980 35-39 Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire
5 143517 McCOY Melanie AUS 1978 35-39 Diving Western Australia
6 134421 van HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 35-39 Dsz
7 134636 GODUNOVA Olga RUS 1982 35-39 Flydiving
8 142148 POPOVA Marina RUS 1982 35-39 Flydiving
9 124486 TSYGANKOVA Sofya RUS 1980 35-39 Flydiving
10 145272 CORRADI Claudia ITA 1980 35-39 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
11 135290 UMANSKAYA Anna RUS 1980 35-39 Moscow Masters Diving Club
12 136993 TIHANYI Eszter HUN 1979 35-39 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
13 146713 SCHUBERT Kristina GER 1982 35-39 Ssv Trier 1932
14 139233 BARNETT Thera USA 1980 35-39 Stanford Diving
15 134159 JOHNSSON Johanna SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If
16 146643 LINDMAN Sara SWE 1978 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If
17 132908 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If
18 144523 TROILI Helena SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Men

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 7 - M40-44
1 139824 GIRALT Xavier FRA 1973 40-44 Bordeaux Etudiants Club
2 120801 GUINOVART Carles ESP 1974 40-44 C. Saltos Mallorca
3 115245 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
4 138454 WARG Alexander GER 1977 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
5 139363 van VEEN Richard NED 1976 40-44 Dsz
6 121022 TZIVOPOULOS Evangelos-St GRE 1974 40-44 Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy
7 137861 MOLONEY Will GBR 1975 40-44 Highgate (Hdc)
8 141717 LONG Chris GBR 1977 40-44 Maltby Diving Club
9 143129 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 40-44 Nuotatori Genovesi
10 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 40-44 Penzugyor Se
11 144042 BENKO Tamas HUN 1975 40-44 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
12 140026 LENDEL Christofer SWE 1976 40-44 Simklubben Neptun
13 137748 PRIORI Francesco ITA 1976  40-44 Soc. Canottieri Mincio
14 146404 NEMEC Alex AUT 1975 40-44 Su Wien
15 134438 ARIENTI Justin Claudio GBR 1976 40-44 Waltham Forest Diving Club
16 144305 HOWES Christian GBR 1977 40-44 Waltham Forest Diving Club
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3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 15:49

Official FINA Partners
arend
0"

SAMSUNG

LOC Partner
(NicroPlus

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING

Page 1



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
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BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

\/ WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 8 - W40-44

1 134946 ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 40-44 C.C. Aniene

2 133735 COOKE Jane GBR 1975 40-44 City Of Sheffield Diving Club

3 133794 STUURMAN Neeltje GBR 1977 40-44 City Of Sheffield Diving Club

4 140569 BISSCHOPS Denise NED 1976 40-44 Dsz

5 141481 AKOEVA Fatima RUS 1976 40-44 Flydiving

6 142502 POGGI Laura ITA 1977 40-44 Fondazione M. Bentegodi

7 147436 SAINIO Kaisa FIN 1975 40-44 Harveli

8 142918 McBANE Naomi GBR 1974 40-44 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc

9 144195 DEMENTYEVA Margarita RUS 1976 40-44 Master Dv
10 144186 DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose USA 1975 40-44 Minnesota Diving Academy
11 142165 GILLILAND Sarah USA 1976 40-44 Mission Viejo
12 147954 PECNIK KRIZIC Roberta CRO 1977 40-44 P.K. Tresnjevka
13 147641 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 40-44 Pol Comunale Riccione
14 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia HUN 1976 40-44 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
15 137402 SIPOS-STEFANEK Betti HUN 1973 40-44 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
16 134995 KRUM Christine GER 1974 40-44 Sb Bayern 07
17 132623 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 40-44 Stockholmspolisens If
18 137153 CARRANO Heather USA 1976 40-44 Usa Masters
19 142731 TSANG Kammy USA 1975 40-44 Usa Masters

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Men
Start List

/ Fina
T WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CODE

113051

148293

133380

143592

133815

115251

112473

113023

145276

137053

138333

148465

140788

137496

132656

134183

142242

147819

139795

147774

147476

139230

137014

115896

138620

133703

146738

134363

142027

142904

138412

139047

SURNAME & NAME

GANZAROLI Fabio
POULIN Jean
HERATY Richard
RODONO' Fabrizio
TESH Shaun

SEIBT Erik

WASSON Rich
GIACOMETTI Ricky
MOLON Luca Leopoldo
TALPO Enrico
NISHIKAWA Tomoaki
BAYANI Liam
KELEMEN Jozsef
ROSSI Daniel
CHANDLER Robert
RAIMONDO Marco
SASSARINI Paolo
GALIC Kristijan
BARDOU Guillaume Marie L
ARCANGELI Giorgio
CORRA' Stefano
DAVIDSON Kevin
SCHALLER Istvan
TOMITA Hironori
KRUM UIf
STROMBECK Olle
DORFER Gerhard
SCHULZ Alexej
JERMASOV Vjaceslav
PEPE Casey
SHIELDS Peter

JENTSCH Simon

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 9 - M45-49

ITA 1971 45-49

TEAM

Acqua Team Lomb. Per Lo Sport
CAN 1969 45-49

GBR 1969 45-49 Barnet Copthall Sc

ITA 1968 45-49 Catania Nuoto Tuffi Asd
GBR 1969 45-49 City Of Sheffield Diving Club

GER 1972 45-49 Dresdner Sc 1898

USA 1970 45-49 Fishers Diving Team
ITA 1969 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
ITA 1968 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
ITA 1972 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
JPN 1969 45-49
FIN 1971 45-49 Harveli
HUN 1968 45-49 Honved Utanpotlas Vizilabda
USA 1972 4549 Legacy Diving
USA 1969 45-49 Midwest Diving Academy
ITA 1972  45-49 Nuotatori Genovesi
ITA 1969 45-49 Nuotatori Genovesi

CRO 1972 45-49 P.K. Tresnjevka

FRA 1968 45-49 Paris Aquatique
ITA 1971 45-49 Pol Comunale Riccione
ITA 1970 45-49 Polisportiva Mondo Sport
GBR 1970 45-49 Royal Air Force Swim Team
HUN 1970 45-49 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
RUS 1970 45-49 Sautin Diving School
GER 1972 45-49 Sb Bayern 07

SWE 1969 45-49 Simklubben Poseidon

AUT 1968 45-49 Su Wien
GER 1969 45-49 Sv Heilbronn 98
CZE 1970 45-49 Universitni Praha
USA 1969 45-49 Usa Masters
USA 1968 45-49 Usa Masters

GER 1972 45-49 Vw Mannheim

Aro Club De Plongeon De Quebec

Gambare Fukushima Diving Team
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

1m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 10 - W45-49
1 115810 SMIRNOVA Elena RUS 1971 45-49 Gtsolifk-Masters
2 117281 PCHELINOVA Inna RUS 1968 45-49 Master Dv
3 136337 ter WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 45-49 Msv-Zeemacht
4 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina RUS 1972 45-49 Nevskaya Volna
5 134043 NORUP Kim T Refshauge NOR 1972 45-49 Oslo Stupeklubb
6 132941 BOURGUET Nancy CAN 1969 45-49 Pointe Claire
7 145823 ORGOVANYI Szilvia HUN 1972 45-49 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
8 137075 HESSKY Eszter HUN 1968 45-49 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
9 142689 RUEF Jenny USA 1968 45-49 Stanford Diving
10 139616 RYDER Audrey USA 1969 45-49 Stanford Diving
11 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 45-49 Stockholmspolisens If
12 137044 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 45-49 Universitni Praha
13 142268 HANUSOVA Daniela CZE 1972 45-49 Vsk Universita Brno
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

1m Springboard Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE
1 135915
2 137519
3 121658
4 143525
5 116047
6 136434
7 136106
8 133390
9 135883

10 142706

SURNAME & NAME

BELL Katie

ECCLESTONE Kalia

ROZHKOVA Elena

FINOCHENKO Oxana

LEBEDEVA Maria

BRAMBERG Ylva

JARL Madeleine

MOSSMYR Asa

MITRANI Lisa Ann

SCHULTZE Janet

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 11 - W50-54

GBR

CAN

CAN

RUS

RUS

SWE

SWE

SWE

USA

USA

1966

1965

1966

1966

1964

1965

1966

1964

1963

1965

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

50-54

TEAM

Dacorum Diving Club
Etobicoke Diving Club
Etobicoke Diving Club
Master Dv

Master Dv
Simklubben Poseidon
Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If
Usa Masters

Windy City Diving

1m Springboard F - Masters -

Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L& BUDAPEST (HUN) /- Fina
Fimia = | CHAMPIONSHIPS
3m Sprlng board Men
Start List
ORD  CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 12 - M50-54
1 135724 SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz GBR 1964 50-54 Amersham Sc
2 134772 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 50-54 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
3 113663 HWANG Young Soo KOR 1963 50-54 Goyang Gym Diving Club
4 142133 LEY John GBR 1967 50-54 Haringey Aquatics
5 138047 HAAPANEN Ari FIN 1966 50-54 Harveli
6 134609 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 50-54 Harveli
7 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 50-54 Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
8 111602 SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter RUS 1964 50-54 Nevskaya Volna
9 144387 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 50-54 P.K. Tresnjevka
10 113935 MELSKENS Eric NED 1966 50-54 Psv
11 113611 SEKINE Hideto RUS 1967 50-54 Sautin Diving School
12 139482 BOMBERGER Eric Michael USA 1963 50-54 Soaring Eagles Dive Club
13 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
14 149027 FENZ Johannes AUT 1966 50-54 Su Wien
15 147628 EHMANN Lutz GER 1964 50-54 Sv Heilbronn 98
16 121364 WEUTHEN Jurgen GER 1967 50-54 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
17 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 50-54 Usa Masters
18 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 50-54 Usa Masters
19 142380 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 50-54 Vsk Universita Brno
20 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 50-54 Windy City Diving

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 135335 HEATHFIELD Barbara
2 139701 TUOMISTO Leena
3 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
4 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte
5 119561 CRUZ LESBROS Martha
6 142240 HELDER Karla
7 135778 ILISTE Airi
8 142681 ARNOLD Gina
9 135217 GORANSSON Helena
10 115284 SCHUBEL Eva
11 113447 MARC Mariana
12 146402 LINDER Erzsebet
13 142089 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne
14 137635 BALSIENE Liucija

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 13 - W55-59

GBR 1959
FIN 1962
LTU 1960
DEN 1960
FRA 1962
USA 1958
SWE 1959
USA 1961
SWE 1960
GER 1960
HUN 1959
HUN 1958
USA 1960

LTU 1958

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

56-59

56-59

56-59

55-59

TEAM

Beaumont Diving Academy
Harveli

Kaunas Salto Club
Koebenhavns Universitets
Olympic Nice Natation
Santa Clara Diving Club
Simklubben Neptun
Stanford Diving
Stockholmspolisens If

Sv Gelnhausen

Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet
Toronymagas Muugro

Usa Masters

Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

1m Springboard F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

P BUDAPEST (HUN) supapest 2 | Fma
2017 o WORLD MASTERS
Fina = | LR
3m Sprlng board Men
Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 14 - M55-59
1 139341 POOLA Nagaraja IND 1959 55-59 Andhra Pradesh Amateur Aquatic
2 146460 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 55-59 Arno Zadar
3 134077 BERG Bert SWE 1961 55-59 Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
4 125479 HUNTER Tony GBR 1960 55-59 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
5 136987 la MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 55-59 Nuotatori Genovesi
6 132759 RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo ITA 1961 55-59 Nuotatori Genovesi
7 113826 SNIVELY David Blake CAN 1960 55-59 Pointe Claire
8 138645 van den PUTTE Mark NED 1961 55-59 Psv
9 115431 BAHAMON Luis USA 1961 55-59 Rose Bowl Aquatics
10 133709 SUNDBERG Goran SWE 1962 55-59 Simklubben Neptun
11 142203 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 55-59 Simklubben Poseidon
12 119590 SUPRUNOV Yevhenii UKR 1958 55-59 Sports Club Of Masters Krystal
13 136387 ZUHLKE Werner GER 1960 55-59 Stadt Tv Singen 1883
14 135235 CARLBERG Nils SWE 1960 55-59 Stockholmspolisens If
15 123502 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 55-59 Sv Heimstetten
16 138794 THIELEN Frank Peter GER 1961 55-59 Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
17 137894 HIRAMOTO Hidenori JPN 1958 55-59 Three Stone Divers Japan
18 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 55-59 Usa Masters
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 3m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 15 - W60-64

1 140512 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar GBR 1954 60-64 Darlington Sc
2 141707 MALCOLM Ginny CAN 1957 60-64 Pointe Claire
3 135961 FARKAS Andrea HUN 1956 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
4 145742 GOLIBERZUCH Renate Steff GER 1956 60-64 Sb Bayern 07
5 136705 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 60-64 Stockholmspolisens If
6 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 60-64 Su Wien
7 134313 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 60-64 Sv Neptun Aachen 1910
8 133877 HEASLIP Gail M USA 1957 60-64 Usa Masters
9 138873 UNGER Sue USA 1953 60-64 Usa Masters

10 141070 SIPAVICIENE Audra LTU 1956 60-64 Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 1m Springboard F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 16 - W65-69
1 138301 DRAKE Alison ITA 1952 65-69 Blu 2006
2 118685 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69 Harveli
3 115767 RASPOPOVA Evgeniya RUS 1948 65-69 Master Dv
4 115190 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 65-69 Southend Diving
5 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 65-69 Stockholmspolisens If
6 139082 ALDERMAN Karen USA 1949 65-69 Usa Masters
7 146664 MACKELA Carol Jean USA 1950 65-69 Usa Masters
8 142752 NIZLEK Patricia Andrews USA 1951 65-69 Usa Masters
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

F|m CHAMPIONSHIPS
3m Springboard Men
Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 17 - M60-64

1 140239 KOPONEN Veli Pekka FIN 1956 60-64 Harveli

2 135362 DR KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

3 137745 ESPESETH Jarl Einar NOR 1957 60-64 Stavanger Stupe Club

4 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 60-64 Su Wien

5 137978 FUCHIGAMI Mickey JPN 1953 60-64 Three Stone Divers Japan

6 142744 BROWN William David USA 1954 60-64 Usa Masters

7 147335 COTTON David USA 1955 60-64 Usa Masters

8 113877 KANPHADE Rajendrakumar IND 1953 60-64 Maharashtra State Amateur Aquat
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

1m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 18 - W70-99
1 138541 HAASZ Magdi HUN 1945 70-74 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
2 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 70-74 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
3 118916 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79 Nevskaya Volna
4 112366 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79 Southend Diving
5 144903 BOHN Irmtraud AUT 1941 75-79 Su Modling
6 120210 de BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo USA 1930 85-89 East Coast Masters Diving
7 142709 WOOD Lois CAN 1931 85-89 South Surrey White Rock Divers
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Men

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 19 - M65-69

1 132562 McNALLY Jim GBR 1952 65-69 Beaumont Diving Academy
2 140800 WOODHAMS Peter GBR 1951 65-69 Beaumont Diving Academy
3 115524 JEWELL Peter GBR 1948 65-69 Dacorum Diving Club
4 143854 GREYMORNING Stephen CAN 1950 65-69 Edmonton Springboard & Diving
5 118616 DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni BEL 1950 65-69 Koninklijke Antwerpse Scaldis
6 142426 JIRKU Petr CZE 1952 65-69 Sk Slavia Praha
7 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 65-69 Three Stone Divers Japan
8 117304 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 65-69 Tv Meisenheim
9 139311 McALISTER Don USA 1948 65-69 Usa Masters

10 134430 ROWE Dennis USA 1948 65-69 Usa Masters

11 134288 BASHTBAVI Bavi NED 1949 65-69 Zpc Amersfoort
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

\/ WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 20 - M50-54
1 135724 SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz GBR 1964 50-54 Amersham Sc
2 134772 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 50-54 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
3 113663 HWANG Young Soo KOR 1963 50-54 Goyang Gym Diving Club
4 142133 LEY John GBR 1967 50-54 Haringey Aquatics
5 138047 HAAPANEN Ari FIN 1966 50-54 Harveli
6 134609 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 50-54 Harveli
7 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper SWE 1967 50-54 Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
8 111602 SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter RUS 1964 50-54 Nevskaya Volna
9 140507 SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 50-54 Nogent Natation 94
10 144387 BORCIC Drazen CRO 1967 50-54 P.K. Tresnjevka
11 147833 STIPETIC Boris CRO 1963 50-54 P.K. Tresnjevka
12 113935 MELSKENS Eric NED 1966 50-54 Psv
13 113611 SEKINE Hideto RUS 1967 50-54 Sautin Diving School
14 139482 BOMBERGER Eric Michael USA 1963 50-54 Soaring Eagles Dive Club
15 134596 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
16 149027 FENZ Johannes AUT 1966 50-54 Su Wien
17 147628 EHMANN Lutz GER 1964 50-54 Sv Heilbronn 98
18 121364 WEUTHEN Jurgen GER 1967 50-54 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
19 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964 50-54 Usa Masters
20 139854 RICHMOND Ed USA 1964 50-54 Usa Masters
21 142380 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 50-54 Vsk Universita Brno
22 143166 FIGG Steven Joseph USA 1966 50-54 Windy City Diving
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 21 - M70-74
1 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 70-74 Longhorn Aquatics
2 139295 HALLEY David GBR 1945 70-74 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
3 142155 PISAREV Leonid RUS 1947 70-74 Russian Stars Moscow (001)
4 137122 SBISA' Valter ITA 1945 70-74 Triestina Nuoto
5 118418 JIM EVERROAD Jim Everroa USA 1943 70-74 Trisynerg Diving Academy
6 138573 McGOWAN Michael USA 1947 70-74 Usa Masters
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 22 - M75-99
1 144776 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 75-79 Berliner Tsc
2 142139 KONKOLY Janos HUN 1940 75-79 Budapesti Vasutas Sport Club
3 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 75-79 Kaunas Salto Club
4 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 75-79 Sc Diana Wien
5 115303 YERMOLIN Vasyl UKR 1942 75-79 Sports Club Of Masters Krystal
6 137250 GIUSEPPE Auber ITA 1938 75-79 Triestina Nuoto
7 139085 ALDERMAN Kim USA 1940 75-79 Usa Masters
8 148680 WEISBARTH Heinz GER 1935 80-84 1. Sv Koln
9 143612 SUAREZ SEVILLA Nelson Ef ECU 1932 85-89 Club Emelec
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) conaeeer /7o Fna

VUDAPEST [f

\~/ WORLD MASTERS

F|m = CHAMPIONSHIPS
1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 23 - M45-49
1 113051 GANZAROLI Fabio ITA 1971 45-49 Acqua Team Lomb. Per Lo Sport
2 148293 POULIN Jean CAN 1969 45-49 Aro Club De Plongeon De Quebec
3 133380 HERATY Richard GBR 1969 45-49 Barnet Copthall Sc
4 149039 ORIOLI Simone ITA 1971 45-49 Carlo Dibiasi
5 143592 RODONO' Fabrizio ITA 1968 45-49 Catania Nuoto Tuffi Asd
6 133815 TESH Shaun GBR 1969 45-49 City Of Sheffield Diving Club
7 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 45-49 Dresdner Sc 1898
8 112473 WASSON Rich USA 1970 45-49 Fishers Diving Team
9 145261 de SANTI Davide ITA 1969 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
10 113023 GIACOMETTI Ricky ITA 1969 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
11 145276 MOLON Luca Leopoldo ITA 1968 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
12 137053 TALPO Enrico ITA 1972 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
13 138333 NISHIKAWA Tomoaki JPN 1969 45-49 Gambare Fukushima Diving Team
14 148465 BAYANI Liam FIN 1971 45-49 Harveli
15 140788 KELEMEN Jozsef HUN 1968 45-49 Honved Utanpotlas Vizilabda
16 137496 ROSSI Daniel USA 1972 45-49 Legacy Diving
17 132656 CHANDLER Robert USA 1969 45-49 Midwest Diving Academy
18 134183 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 45-49 Nuotatori Genovesi
19 142242 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 45-49 Nuotatori Genovesi
20 147819 GALIC Kristijan CRO 1972 45-49 P.K. Tresnjevka
21 149058 HANZIC Drazen CRO 1972 45-49 P.K. Tresnjevka
22 147340 MAKOVAC Marko CRO 1972 45-49 P.K. Tresnjevka
23 147774 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 45-49 Pol Comunale Riccione
24 147476 CORRA' Stefano ITA 1970 45-49 Polisportiva Mondo Sport
25 139230 DAVIDSON Kevin GBR 1970 45-49 Royal Air Force Swim Team
26 137014 SCHALLER Istvan HUN 1970 45-49 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
27 115896 TOMITA Hironori RUS 1970 45-49 Sautin Diving School
28 138620 KRUM UIf GER 1972 45-49 Sb Bayern 07
29 133703 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 45-49 Simklubben Poseidon
30 146738 DORFER Gerhard AUT 1968 45-49 Su Wien
31 142027 JERMASOV Vijaceslav CZE 1970 45-49 Universitni Praha
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ORD CODE

32 142904
33 138412
34 139047

SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

PEPE Casey USA 1969 45-49 Usa Masters
SHIELDS Peter USA 1968 45-49 Usa Masters
JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 45-49 Vw Mannheim
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 135335 HEATHFIELD Barbara
2 139701 TUOMISTO Leena
3 111552 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
4 133517 BORNEBUSCH Charlotte
5 119561 CRUZ LESBROS Martha
6 142240 HELDER Karla
7 135778 ILISTE Airi
8 142681 ARNOLD Gina
9 135217 GORANSSON Helena
10 115284 SCHUBEL Eva
11 113447 MARC Mariana
12 136195 BREDEMEIER Marion
13 142089 WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne
14 137635 BALSIENE Liucija
15 143697 KRIEHN Kerstin

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 24 - W55-59

GBR 1959
FIN 1962
LTU 1960
DEN 1960
FRA 1962
USA 1958
SWE 1959
USA 1961
SWE 1960
GER 1960
HUN 1959
GER 1961
USA 1960
LTU 1958

GER 1959

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

55-59

56-59

55-59

56-59

55-59

55-59

TEAM

Beaumont Diving Academy
Harveli

Kaunas Salto Club
Koebenhavns Universitets
Olympic Nice Natation
Santa Clara Diving Club
Simklubben Neptun
Stanford Diving
Stockholmspolisens If

Sv Gelnhausen

Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet
Tv 1862 Langen

Usa Masters

Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

Wasserspringerclub Rostock E.V.
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

3m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 25 - W50-54

1 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 50-54 Dacorum Diving Club
2 137519 ECCLESTONE Kalia CAN 1965 50-54 Etobicoke Diving Club
3 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 50-54 Etobicoke Diving Club
4 143525 FINOCHENKO Oxana RUS 1966 50-54 Master Dv
5 116047 LEBEDEVA Maria RUS 1964 50-54 Master Dv
6 136434 BRAMBERG Ylva SWE 1965 50-54 Simklubben Poseidon
7 136106 JARL Madeleine SWE 1966 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
8 133390 MOSSMYR Asa SWE 1964 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
9 132933 KEMPSON Yvonne GER 1965 50-54 Tv 1862 Langen

10 111591 NOVOTNa Hana CZE 1964 50-54 Universitni Praha

11 135883 MITRANI Lisa Ann USA 1963 50-54 Usa Masters

12 142706 SCHULTZE Janet USA 1965 50-54 Windy City Diving
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 26 - W45-49
1 115810 SMIRNOVA Elena RUS 1971 45-49 Gtsolifk-Masters
2 117281 PCHELINOVA Inna RUS 1968 45-49 Master Dv
3 136337 ter WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 45-49 Msv-Zeemacht
4 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina RUS 1972 45-49 Nevskaya Volna
5 134043 NORUP Kim T Refshauge NOR 1972 45-49 Oslo Stupeklubb
6 132941 BOURGUET Nancy CAN 1969 45-49 Pointe Claire
7 137075 HESSKY Eszter HUN 1968 45-49 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
8 142689 RUEF Jenny USA 1968 45-49 Stanford Diving
9 139616 RYDER Audrey USA 1969 45-49 Stanford Diving
10 119003 ETSARE Gunilla SWE 1968 45-49 Stockholmspolisens If
11 134684 TILLES Silja FIN 1972 45-49 Uimahyppyseura Tiirat
12 137044 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 45-49 Universitni Praha
13 142268 HANUSOVA Daniela CZE 1972 45-49 Vsk Universita Brno
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 27 - M40-44
1 139824 GIRALT Xavier FRA 1973 40-44 Bordeaux Etudiants Club
2 120801 GUINOVART Carles ESP 1974 40-44 C. Saltos Mallorca
3 115245 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
4 138454 WARG Alexander GER 1977 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
5 139363 van VEEN Richard NED 1976 40-44 Dsz
6 144596 JANAVICIUS Valdas LTU 1976 40-44 Kaunas Salto Club
7 141717 LONG Chris GBR 1977 40-44 Maltby Diving Club
8 143129 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 40-44 Nuotatori Genovesi
9 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 40-44 Penzugyor Se
10 144042 BENKO Tamas HUN 1975 40-44 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
11 140026 LENDEL Christofer SWE 1976 40-44 Simklubben Neptun
12 137748 PRIORI Francesco ITA 1976 40-44 Soc. Canottieri Mincio
13 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 40-44 Su Wien
14 134438 ARIENTI Justin Claudio GBR 1976 40-44 Waltham Forest Diving Club
15 144305 HOWES Christian GBR 1977 40-44 Waltham Forest Diving Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 134946 ZIRANO Simona
2 133735 COOKE Jane
3 133794 STUURMAN Neeltje
4 140569 BISSCHOPS Denise
5 141481 AKOEVA Fatima
6 142502 POGGI Laura
7 147436 SAINIO Kaisa
8 142918 McBANE Naomi
9 144195 DEMENTYEVA Margarita
10 144186 DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose
11 142165 GILLILAND Sarah
12 147641 CESARI Gessica
13 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia
14 137402 SIPOS-STEFANEK Betti
15 134995 KRUM Christine
16 132623 ISOZ Sofia
17 137153 CARRANO Heather
18 142731 TSANG Kammy

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 28 - W40-44

ITA 1976
GBR 1975
GBR 1977
NED 1976
RUS 1976
ITA 1977
FIN 1975
GBR 1974
RUS 1976
USA 1975
USA 1976
ITA 1975
HUN 1976
HUN 1973
GER 1974
SWE 1974
USA 1976

USA 1975

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

TEAM

C.C. Aniene

City Of Sheffield Diving Club

City Of Sheffield Diving Club

Dsz

Flydiving

Fondazione M. Bentegodi

Harveli

Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
Master Dv

Minnesota Diving Academy
Mission Viejo

Pol Comunale Riccione

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Sb Bayern 07
Stockholmspolisens If

Usa Masters

Usa Masters
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 29 - M35-39
1 140628 GILBERT Patrice CAN 1981 35-39 Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
2 146187 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 35-39 De Dolfijn
3 118955 BLEVINS William Eric USA 1982 35-39 East Coast Masters Diving
4 134324 BARNES Michael David GBR 1979 35-39 Maltby Diving Club
5 139767 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 35-39 Pol Comunale Riccione
6 141951 USOLTSEV Denis RUS 1980 35-39 Sautin Diving School
7 145013 HANSLER Christian GER 1981 35-39 Ssv Freiburg
8 147243 WURSCHIG Thomas GER 1978 35-39 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
9 143289 LLOYD Morgan GBR 1981 35-39 Waltham Forest Diving Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 30 - M30-34
1 145173 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 30-34 Carlo Dibiasi
2 133718 FLANAGAN Richard GBR 1987 30-34 Dive London Aquatics Club
3 140957 CLAES Bjorn BEL 1983 30-34 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
4 134085 MASSENET Timothee FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique
5 148956 DIANEH Samer AUT 1984 30-34 Su Wien
6 137169 TOTH Gergely HUN 1986 30-34 Toronymagas Muugro
7 148880 HEIBACH Johannes GER 1987 30-34 Tsc Berlin 1893 E.V.
8 148579 CHEUNG Jacky GBR 1984 30-34 Waltham Forest Diving Club
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE
1 141997
2 143055
3 136816
4 138175
5 143517
6 134421
7 142148
8 124486
9 135290

10 136993
11 146713
12 134159
13 146643
14 132908
15 144523

SURNAME & NAME

BOZZINI Panee
PLEWE Laurel
WALKER Nikii
VALENZUELA Eden Grace
McCOY Melanie

van HOOFF Maaike
POPOVA Marina
TSYGANKOVA Sofya
UMANSKAYA Anna
TIHANYI Eszter
SCHUBERT Kiristina
JOHNSSON Johanna
LINDMAN Sara
SUNNANBO Karin

TROILI Helena

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 31 - W35-39

ITA 1979 35-39

TEAM

Blu 2006

USA 1981 35-39 Byu Cougar Diving

GBR 1978 35-39 City Of Leeds Diving Club

CAN 1980 35-39 Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire
AUS 1978 35-39 Diving Western Australia

NED 1981 35-39 Dsz

RUS 1982 35-39 Flydiving

RUS 1980 35-39 Flydiving

RUS 1980 35-39 Moscow Masters Diving Club
HUN 1979 35-39 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
GER 1982 35-39 Ssv Trier 1932

SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If

SWE 1978 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If

SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If

SWE 1982 35-39 Stockholmspolisens If
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 32 - M25-29
1 145525 CULOTTA Ludovico ITA 1992 25-29 Carlo Dibiasi
2 144540 de GOEDE Michiel NED 1991 25-29 De Dolfijn
3 134857 FOURNIER Adrian Petrea CAN 1988 25-29 Dive Toronto
4 142344 PEARSALL Logan USA 1988 25-29 East Coast Masters Diving
5 141361 VANAKEN Nick BEL 1989 25-29 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
6 140624 GOR Janak Upendraprasad IND 1991 25-29 Gujarat State Aquatic
7 140621 PARMAR Jigar Navnitbhai IND 1988 25-29 Gujarat State Aquatic
8 146830 UJHELYI Zoltan HUN 1989 25-29 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
9 145006 ALT Stephan GER 1990 25-29 Ssv Freiburg
10 147962 HEIBACH Kornelius GER 1988 25-29 Sv Halle S.
11 147814 SCHREMPF Andreas GER 1988 25-29 Sv Heilbronn 98
12 137796 BUTLER Jacob USA 1989 25-29 Swimtlc Altitude Diving Club
13 135249 KLEINERT Dustin GER 1990 25-29 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
14 147829 KISSELMANN Alexander GER 1989 25-29 Tv Meisenheim
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

Fina
3m Springboard Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 33 - W30-34
1 135318 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 30-34 Dresdner Sc 1898
2 134679 SCHUBERT Nina GER 1983 30-34 Dresdner Sc 1898
3 138376 BERENDSEN Miranda Johann NED 1986 30-34 Dsz
4 142132 BOLSHAKOVA Anna RUS 1985 30-34 Flydiving
5 140270 BUTTERFIELD Katy GBR 1983 30-34 Maltby Diving Club
6 133779 CAMERON Sara AUS 1987 30-34 Paradise Diving Club
7 140506 BERARDI Alessia Thais FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique
8 137432 KIRALY Zsofia HUN 1985 30-34 Penzugyor Se
9 120552 SZINI Orsolya HUN 1983 30-34 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
10 134315 DAMGAARD Lina SWE 1987 30-34 Simklubben Poseidon
11 142684 RICHMOND Emily USA 1985 30-34 Stanford Diving
12 119314 VOSS Maressa USA 1986 30-34 Stanford Diving
13 142800 JELINEK April USA 1985 30-34 Usa Masters
14 138791 COSGROVE Laura AUS 1987 30-34 Whitehorse Diving Club
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 34 - M70-74
1 142691 OKTU Ahmet TUR 1946 70-74 Kecioren Baglum Spor
2 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 70-74 Longhorn Aquatics
3 139295 HALLEY David GBR 1945 70-74 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
4 142155 PISAREV Leonid RUS 1947 70-74 Russian Stars Moscow (001)
5 137122 SBISA' Valter ITA 1945 70-74 Triestina Nuoto
6 118418 JIM EVERROAD Jim Everroa USA 1943 70-74 Trisynerg Diving Academy
7 138573 McGOWAN Michael USA 1947 70-74 Usa Masters
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME

1 134654 BIACCHI Selina Anna Flav
2 144227 CLOWTING Daisy
3 141260 VENNIK Melanie
4 134062 NICOLAI Susan
5 142246 LAGERWAY Sansanee
6 120113 OOSTERBOSCH Kitty
7 137081 BOGYAY Anna
8 147623 BERLIN Cica
9 135424 GUSTAVSSON Isabella

10 136385 ZUHLKE Bianca

11 142039 RUDOLPH Courtney

12 146247 KRAPINGER Lisa

13 137401 BALOGH Imola

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 35 - W25-29

ITA 1990

NED 1991

NED 1988

NED 1991

AUS 1991

NED 1991

HUN 1992

SWE 1988

SWE 1988

GER 1989

USA 1989

AUT 1991

HUN 1991

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

TEAM

Canottieri Milano

De Dolfijn

Dsz

Msv-Zeemacht
Paradise Diving Club
Psv

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Poseidon
Stadt Tv Singen 1883
Stanford Diving

Su Wien

Toronymagas Muugro

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 36 - M75-99

1 144776 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 75-79 Berliner Tsc
2 142139 KONKOLY Janos HUN 1940 75-79 Budapesti Vasutas Sport Club
3 146330 AGAMA PESANTES Manuel Al ECU 1939 75-79 Club Emelec
4 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 75-79 Kaunas Salto Club
5 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 75-79 Sc Diana Wien
6 115303 YERMOLIN Vasyl UKR 1942 75-79 Sports Club Of Masters Krystal
7 137250 GIUSEPPE Auber ITA 1938 75-79 Triestina Nuoto
8 139085 ALDERMAN Kim USA 1940 75-79 Usa Masters
9 148680 WEISBARTH Heinz GER 1935 80-84 1. Sv Koln

10 143612 SUAREZ SEVILLA Nelson Ef ECU 1932 85-89 Club Emelec

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 37 - M55-59
1 139341 POOLA Nagaraja IND 1959 55-59 Andhra Pradesh Amateur Aquatic
2 146460 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 55-59 Arno Zadar
3 134077 BERG Bert SWE 1961 55-59 Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
4 125479 HUNTER Tony GBR 1960 55-59 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
5 136987 la MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 55-59 Nuotatori Genovesi
6 132759 RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo ITA 1961 55-59 Nuotatori Genovesi
7 113826 SNIVELY David Blake CAN 1960 55-59 Pointe Claire
8 138645 van den PUTTE Mark NED 1961 55-59 Psv
9 115431 BAHAMON Luis USA 1961 55-59 Rose Bowl Aquatics
10 138972 SLEGEL Peter HUN 1958 55-59 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
11 133709 SUNDBERG Goran SWE 1962 55-59 Simklubben Neptun
12 142203 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 55-59 Simklubben Poseidon
13 119590 SUPRUNOV Yevhenii UKR 1958 55-59 Sports Club Of Masters Krystal
14 136387 ZUHLKE Werner GER 1960 55-59 Stadt Tv Singen 1883
15 135235 CARLBERG Nils SWE 1960 55-59 Stockholmspolisens If
16 123502 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 55-59 Sv Heimstetten
17 138794 THIELEN Frank Peter GER 1961 55-59 Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
18 137894 HIRAMOTO Hidenori JPN 1958 55-59 Three Stone Divers Japan
19 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 55-59 Usa Masters

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 38 - W60-64

1 140512 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar GBR 1954 60-64 Darlington Sc
2 141707 MALCOLM Ginny CAN 1957 60-64 Pointe Claire
3 135961 FARKAS Andrea HUN 1956 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
4 145742 GOLIBERZUCH Renate Steff GER 1956 60-64 Sb Bayern 07
5 136705 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 60-64 Stockholmspolisens If
6 121717 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 60-64 Su Wien
7 134313 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 60-64 Sv Neptun Aachen 1910
8 133877 HEASLIP Gail M USA 1957 60-64 Usa Masters
9 138873 UNGER Sue USA 1953 60-64 Usa Masters

10 141070 SIPAVICIENE Audra LTU 1956 60-64 Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 39 - W65-69
1 138301 DRAKE Alison ITA 1952 65-69 Blu 2006
2 118685 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69 Harveli
3 115767 RASPOPOVA Evgeniya RUS 1948 65-69 Master Dv
4 115190 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 65-69 Southend Diving
5 140298 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 65-69 Stockholmspolisens If
6 146664 MACKELA Carol Jean USA 1950 65-69 Usa Masters
7 142752 NIZLEK Patricia Andrews USA 1951 65-69 Usa Masters
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 40 - M60-64
1 140239 KOPONEN Veli Pekka FIN 1956 60-64 Harveli
2 144383 NARDELLA Dino CAN 1954 60-64 M. Pointe-Claire
3 135362 DR KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
4 137745 ESPESETH Jarl Einar NOR 1957 60-64 Stavanger Stupe Club
5 137231 LITTORIN Patrick SWE 1953 60-64 Stockholmspolisens If
6 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 60-64 Su Wien
7 137978 FUCHIGAMI Mickey JPN 1953 60-64 Three Stone Divers Japan
8 142744 BROWN William David USA 1954 60-64 Usa Masters
9 147335 COTTON David USA 1955 60-64 Usa Masters
10 113877 KANPHADE Rajendrakumar IND 1953 60-64 Maharashtra State Amateur Aquat
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 1m Springboard M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Springboard Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 41 - W70-99
1 144553 GULYAS Gabriella GER 1945 70-74 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
2 118916 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79 Nevskaya Volna
3 112366 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79 Southend Diving
4 144903 BOHN Irmtraud AUT 1941 75-79 Su Modling
5 120210 de BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo USA 1930 85-89 East Coast Masters Diving
6 142709 WOOD Lois CAN 1931 85-89 South Surrey White Rock Divers

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

3m Springboard F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

1m Springboard Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 42 - M65-69

1 132562 McNALLY Jim GBR 1952 65-69 Beaumont Diving Academy
2 140800 WOODHAMS Peter GBR 1951 65-69 Beaumont Diving Academy
3 115524 JEWELL Peter GBR 1948 65-69 Dacorum Diving Club
4 143854 GREYMORNING Stephen CAN 1950 65-69 Edmonton Springboard & Diving
5 118616 DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni BEL 1950 65-69 Koninklijke Antwerpse Scaldis
6 137090 DR ORCZAN Zsolt HUN 1950 65-69 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
7 115081 FUJINOKI Shinichi JPN 1948 65-69 Three Stone Divers Japan
8 117304 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 65-69 Tv Meisenheim
9 139311 McALISTER Don USA 1948 65-69 Usa Masters

10 134430 ROWE Dennis USA 1948 65-69 Usa Masters

11 143706 AUTUKAS Kestutis LTU 1948 65-69 Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

12 134288 BASHTBAVI Bavi NED 1949 65-69 Zpc Amersfoort

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME

1 144267 PELTOLA-VIKSTROM Kati Su
2 142774 BLACK Julie
3 139345 VANDA Alena
4 136337 ter WEE-SCHILDER Carina
5 119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina
6 134043 NORUP Kim T Refshauge
7 142689 RUEF Jenny
8 139616 RYDER Audrey
9 119003 ETSARE Gunilla

10 134684 TILLES Silja

11 137044 JORDANOVA Zora

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 43 - W45-49

FIN 1972

USA 1969

RUS 1968

NED 1971

RUS 1972

NOR 1972

USA 1968

USA 1969

SWE 1968

FIN 1972

CZE 1972

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

45-49

TEAM

Kokkolan Uimaseura
Longhorn Aquatics

Moscow Masters Diving Club
Msv-Zeemacht

Nevskaya Volna

Oslo Stupeklubb

Stanford Diving

Stanford Diving
Stockholmspolisens If
Uimahyppyseura Tiirat

Universitni Praha

Platform F - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 44 - M40-44

1 115245 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
2 138454 WARG Alexander GER 1977 40-44 Dresdner Sc 1898
3 139363 van VEEN Richard NED 1976 40-44 Dsz
4 121022 TZIVOPOULOS Evangelos-St GRE 1974 40-44 Fyrigou Culture & Sport Academy
5 141717 LONG Chris GBR 1977 40-44 Maltby Diving Club
6 143129 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 40-44 Nuotatori Genovesi
7 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974 40-44 Penzugyor Se
8 144042 BENKO Tamas HUN 1975 40-44 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
9 140026 LENDEL Christofer SWE 1976 40-44 Simklubben Neptun

10 141322 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 40-44 Su Wien

11 146404 NEMEC Alex AUT 1975 40-44 Su Wien
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 45 - W50-54
1 135915 BELL Katie GBR 1966 50-54 Dacorum Diving Club
2 137519 ECCLESTONE Kalia CAN 1965 50-54 Etobicoke Diving Club
3 121658 ROZHKOVA Elena CAN 1966 50-54 Etobicoke Diving Club
4 136434 BRAMBERG Ylva SWE 1965 50-54 Simklubben Poseidon
5 136106 JARL Madeleine SWE 1966 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
6 133390 MOSSMYR Asa SWE 1964 50-54 Stockholmspolisens If
7 132933 KEMPSON Yvonne GER 1965 50-54 Tv 1862 Langen
8 135883 MITRANI Lisa Ann USA 1963 50-54 Usa Masters
9 142706 SCHULTZE Janet USA 1965 50-54 Windy City Diving

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com
Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 17:19

Official FINA Partners

arena
o ShmMsuNG

LOC Partner
(NicroDlus

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING

Page 1



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Fina

© WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 46 - M45-49
1 113051 GANZAROLI Fabio ITA 1971 45-49 Acqua Team Lomb. Per Lo Sport
2 133380 HERATY Richard GBR 1969 45-49 Barnet Copthall Sc
3 121697 DAINES Nicholas GBR 1972 45-49 Beaumont Diving Academy
4 143592 RODONO' Fabrizio ITA 1968 45-49 Catania Nuoto Tuffi Asd
5 133815 TESH Shaun GBR 1969 45-49 City Of Sheffield Diving Club
6 115251 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 45-49 Dresdner Sc 1898
7 112473 WASSON Rich USA 1970 45-49 Fishers Diving Team
8 113023 GIACOMETTI Ricky ITA 1969 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
9 145276 MOLON Luca Leopoldo ITA 1968 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
10 137053 TALPO Enrico ITA 1972 45-49 Fondazione M. Bentegodi
11 139795 BARDOU Guillaume Marie L FRA 1968 45-49 Paris Aquatique
12 147774 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 45-49 Pol Comunale Riccione
13 147476 CORRA' Stefano ITA 1970 45-49 Polisportiva Mondo Sport
14 139230 DAVIDSON Kevin GBR 1970 45-49 Royal Air Force Swim Team
15 115896 TOMITA Hironori RUS 1970 45-49 Sautin Diving School
16 138620 KRUM UIf GER 1972 45-49 Sb Bayern 07
17 133703 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 45-49 Simklubben Poseidon
18 134363 SCHULZ Alexej GER 1969 45-49 Sv Heilbronn 98
19 142904 PEPE Casey USA 1969 45-49 Usa Masters
20 138412 SHIELDS Peter USA 1968 45-49 Usa Masters
21 139047 JENTSCH Simon GER 1972 45-49 Vw Mannheim

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE
1 147621
2 139701
3 111552
4 133517
5 119561
6 135778
7 142681
8 135217
9 115284

10 113447
11 146402
12 136195
13 142089
14 137635
15 143697

SURNAME & NAME

DENAULT Lucie
TUOMISTO Leena
GIRDAUSKIENE Asta
BORNEBUSCH Charlotte
CRUZ LESBROS Martha
ILISTE Airi

ARNOLD Gina
GORANSSON Helena
SCHUBEL Eva

MARC Mariana

LINDER Erzsebet
BREDEMEIER Marion
WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne
BALSIENE Liucija

KRIEHN Kerstin

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 47 - W55-59

TEAM

CAN 1961 55-59 Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
FIN 1962 55-59 Harveli

LTU 1960 55-59 Kaunas Salto Club

DEN 1960 55-59 Koebenhavns Universitets

FRA 1962 55-59 Olympic Nice Natation

SWE 1959 55-59 Simklubben Neptun

USA 1961 55-59 Stanford Diving

SWE 1960 55-59 Stockholmspolisens If

GER 1960 55-59 Sv Gelnhausen

HUN 1959 55-59 Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet
HUN 1958 55-59 Toronymagas Muugro

GER 1961 55-59 Tv 1862 Langen

USA 1960 55-59 Usa Masters

LTU 1958 55-59 Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni

GER 1959 55-59 Wasserspringerclub Rostock E.V.
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Start List

Fina

© WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 135724 SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz
2 134772 MUSU Marco
3 113663 HWANG Young Soo
4 138047 HAAPANEN Ari
5 134609 IMMONEN Pertti
6 144605 AIDULIS Arturas
7 120821 ANDERSEN Jesper
8 111602 SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
9 140507 SIMORRE Didier
10 147470 STEFANON Francesco
11 113935 MELSKENS Eric
12 113611 SEKINE Hideto
13 139482 BOMBERGER Eric Michael
14 134596 LOVGREN Per
15 147628 EHMANN Lutz
16 132511 HAIN Henrik
17 121364 WEUTHEN Jurgen
18 140168 LAPIDUS Alex
19 139854 RICHMOND Ed
20 142380 HELIS Ladislav

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

Event 48 - M50-54

GBR 1964 50-54

ITA 1965 50-54

KOR 1963 50-54

FIN 1966 50-54

FIN 1966 50-54

LTU 1963 50-54

SWE 1967 50-54

RUS 1964 50-54

FRA 1965 50-54

ITA 1967 50-54

NED 1966 50-54

RUS 1967 50-54

USA 1963 50-54

SWE 1964 50-54

GER 1964 50-54

GER 1967 50-54

GER 1967 50-54

USA 1964 50-54

USA 1964 50-54

CZE 1964 50-54

Amersham Sc
Fondazione M. Bentegodi
Goyang Gym Diving Club
Harveli

Harveli

Kaunas Salto Club

Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
Nevskaya Volna

Nogent Natation 94
Polisportiva Mondo Sport
Psv

Sautin Diving School
Soaring Eagles Dive Club
Stockholmspolisens If

Sv Heilbronn 98

Sv Poseidon Limburg E.V.
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Usa Masters

Usa Masters

Vsk Universita Brno

Platform M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Official FINA Partners

arena
o ShmMsuNG

Page 1

Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 18:29

LOC Partner
(NicroDlus

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING



L&
Fina

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 49 - W60-64

1 140512 CARNEY Karen Eugenia Mar GBR 1954 60-64 Darlington Sc

2 135961 FARKAS Andrea HUN 1956 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

3 145742 GOLIBERZUCH Renate Steff GER 1956 60-64 Sb Bayern 07

4 136705 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 60-64 Stockholmspolisens If

5 134313 FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 60-64 Sv Neptun Aachen 1910
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 50 - M55-59
1 139341 POOLA Nagaraja IND 1959 55-59 Andhra Pradesh Amateur Aquatic
2 146460 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 55-59 Arno Zadar
3 134077 BERG Bert SWE 1961 55-59 Malmo Kappsimningsklubb
4 125479 HUNTER Tony GBR 1960 55-59 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
5 132759 RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo ITA 1961 55-59 Nuotatori Genovesi
6 113826 SNIVELY David Blake CAN 1960 55-59 Pointe Claire
7 138645 van den PUTTE Mark NED 1961 55-59 Psv
8 115431 BAHAMON Luis USA 1961 55-59 Rose Bowl Aquatics
9 133709 SUNDBERG Goran SWE 1962 55-59 Simklubben Neptun
10 142203 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 55-59 Simklubben Poseidon
11 119590 SUPRUNOV Yevhenii UKR 1958 55-59 Sports Club Of Masters Krystal
12 136387 ZUHLKE Werner GER 1960 55-59 Stadt Tv Singen 1883
13 135235 CARLBERG Nils SWE 1960 55-59 Stockholmspolisens If
14 123502 BAYER Gerhard GER 1960 55-59 Sv Heimstetten
15 138794 THIELEN Frank Peter GER 1961 55-59 Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
16 133130 DUNN Gerry USA 1960 55-59 Usa Masters

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

Platform M - Masters - Finale
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 51 - W65-99
1 118685 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 65-69 Harveli
2 142786 MARTINKOVA Dana CZE 1952 65-69 Sk Slavia Praha
3 115190 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 65-69 Southend Diving
4 118916 STEPANOVA Evgeniia RUS 1938 75-79 Nevskaya Volna
5 112366 ALDOUS Joan GBR 1938 75-79 Southend Diving
6 144903 BOHN Irmtraud AUT 1941 75-79 Su Modling
7 120210 de BELAUSTEGUIGOITIA Ibo USA 1930 85-89 East Coast Masters Diving
8 142709 WOOD Lois CAN 1931 85-89 South Surrey White Rock Divers
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 52 - M60-64
1 140239 KOPONEN Veli Pekka FIN 1956 60-64 Harveli
2 135362 DR KORMOS Janos HUN 1957 60-64 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
3 137745 ESPESETH Jarl Einar NOR 1957 60-64 Stavanger Stupe Club
4 147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 60-64 Su Wien
5 137978 FUCHIGAMI Mickey JPN 1953 60-64 Three Stone Divers Japan
6 142744 BROWN William David USA 1954 60-64 Usa Masters
7 147335 COTTON David USA 1955 60-64 Usa Masters
8 113877 KANPHADE Rajendrakumar IND 1953 60-64 Maharashtra State Amateur Aquat
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 53 - M65-69
1 115524 JEWELL Peter GBR 1948 65-69 Dacorum Diving Club
2 143854 GREYMORNING Stephen CAN 1950 65-69 Edmonton Springboard & Diving
3 118616 DOLCIMASCOLO Giovanni BEL 1950 65-69 Koninklijke Antwerpse Scaldis
4 142426 JIRKU Petr CZE 1952 65-69 Sk Slavia Praha
5 117304 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 65-69 Tv Meisenheim
6 134430 ROWE Dennis USA 1948 65-69 Usa Masters
7 143706 AUTUKAS Kestutis LTU 1948 65-69 Vilniaus Suoliu | Vandeni
8 134288 BASHTBAVI Bavi NED 1949 65-69 Zpc Amersfoort
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017 Platform M - Masters - Finale
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 1
Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 18:30

Official FINA Partners LOC Partner

Qend  SAMSUNG (viicroplus

%®

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING



17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME

1 133794 STUURMAN Neeltje
2 142502 POGGI Laura
3 147436 SAINIO Kaisa
4 142918 McBANE Naomi
5 144195 DEMENTYEVA Margarita
6 144186 DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose
7 147641 CESARI Gessica
8 137088 SARKOZY Szilvia
9 134995 KRUM Christine

10 132623 ISOZ Sofia

11 137153 CARRANO Heather

12 141767 MUSILOVA Pavla

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 54 - W40-44

GBR 1977

ITA 1977

FIN 1975

GBR 1974

RUS 1976

USA 1975

ITA 1975

HUN 1976

GER 1974

SWE 1974

USA 1976

CZE 1976

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

40-44

TEAM

City Of Sheffield Diving Club
Fondazione M. Bentegodi
Harveli

Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
Master Dv

Minnesota Diving Academy
Pol Comunale Riccione
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Sb Bayern 07
Stockholmspolisens If

Usa Masters

Vsk Universita Brno
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 55 - M70-99
1 141022 KARPAVICIUS Kostas LTU 1943 70-74 Kaunas Salto Club
2 142691 OKTU Ahmet TUR 1946 70-74 Kecioren Baglum Spor
3 142698 HOLT Nate USA 1946 70-74 Longhorn Aquatics
4 139295 HALLEY David GBR 1945 70-74 Manchester Aquatic Centre Dc
5 145524 MEYER Otmar GER 1943 70-74 Sv Halle S.
6 137122 SBISA' Valter ITA 1945 70-74 Triestina Nuoto
7 118418 JIM EVERROAD Jim Everroa USA 1943 70-74 Trisynerg Diving Academy
8 138573 McGOWAN Michael USA 1947 70-74 Usa Masters
9 122162 DEININGER John LTU 1939 75-79 Kaunas Salto Club
10 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 75-79 Sc Diana Wien
11 137250 GIUSEPPE Auber ITA 1938 75-79 Triestina Nuoto
12 139085 ALDERMAN Kim USA 1940 75-79 Usa Masters
13 148680 WEISBARTH Heinz GER 1935 80-84 1. Sv Koln
14 143612 SUAREZ SEVILLA Nelson Ef ECU 1932 85-89 Club Emelec

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

Platform M - Masters - Finale

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com

Official FINA Partners
arena
0‘0

SAMSUNG

Printed at 05 AUG 2017 at 18:30

Page 1

LOC Partner
(NicroDlus

DATA PROCESSINGI& TIMING



L&
Fina

17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE
1 143055
2 136816
3 143517
4 134421
5 134636
6 124486
7 136993
8 146713
9 139233

10 134159
11 146643
12 132908
13 144523

SURNAME & NAME

PLEWE Laurel
WALKER Nikii
McCOY Melanie

van HOOFF Maaike
GODUNOVA Olga
TSYGANKOVA Sofya
TIHANYI Eszter
SCHUBERT Kiristina
BARNETT Thera
JOHNSSON Johanna
LINDMAN Sara
SUNNANBO Karin

TROILI Helena

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 56 - W35-39

USA

GBR

AUS

NED

RUS

RUS

HUN

GER

USA

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

1981

1978

1978

1981

1982

1980

1979

1982

1980

1982

1978

1982

1982

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

35-39

TEAM

Byu Cougar Diving

City Of Leeds Diving Club

Diving Western Australia

Dsz
Flydiving

Flydiving

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Ssv Trier 1932
Stanford Diving
Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Stockholmspolisens If
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

Platform Men

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 57 - M35-39
1 140628 GILBERT Patrice CAN 1981 35-39 Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
2 146187 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 35-39 De Dolfijn
3 134324 BARNES Michael David GBR 1979 35-39 Maltby Diving Club
4 139767 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 35-39 Pol Comunale Riccione
5 141951 USOLTSEV Denis RUS 1980 35-39 Sautin Diving School
6 145013 HANSLER Christian GER 1981 35-39 Ssv Freiburg
7 147243 WURSCHIG Thomas GER 1978 35-39 Tpsk 1925 E.V.
8 134646 TURBYFIELD Craig GBR 1980 35-39 Waltham Forest Diving Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
€D BUDAPEST (HUN) Fina
WORLD MASTERS

Platform Women

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 58 - W30-34
1 135318 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 30-34 Dresdner Sc 1898
2 138376 BERENDSEN Miranda Johann NED 1986 30-34 Dsz
3 140506 BERARDI Alessia Thais FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique
4 120552 SZINI Orsolya HUN 1983 30-34 Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
5 134315 DAMGAARD Lina SWE 1987 30-34 Simklubben Poseidon
6 142684 RICHMOND Emily USA 1985 30-34 Stanford Diving
7 137652 DRAPER Lindsay Alexandra USA 1984 30-34 Tennessee Diving
Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

Event 59 - M30-34

1 133718 FLANAGAN Richard GBR 1987 30-34 Dive London Aquatics Club

2 140957 CLAES Bjorn BEL 1983 30-34 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

3 141512 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 30-34 Koebenhavns Universitets

4 134085 MASSENET Timothee FRA 1986 30-34 Paris Aquatique

5 137169 TOTH Gergely HUN 1986 30-34 Toronymagas Muugro
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

L&
Fina

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Women

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
- CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 140950 MALCOLM Michelle
2 142246 LAGERWAY Sansanee
3 137081 BOGYAY Anna
4 147623 BERLIN Cica
5 144027 FROGELIUS Malin
6 135424 GUSTAVSSON Isabella
7 136385 ZUHLKE Bianca
8 142039 RUDOLPH Courtney
9 137401 BALOGH Imola
10 148481 EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna
11 148270 HONMANN Jana
12 111661 BRZAKOVA GUTHOVA Sandra

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 60 - W25-29

CAN 1991

AUS 1991
HUN 1992
SWE 1988
SWE 1989
SWE 1988
GER 1989
USA 1989
HUN 1991
GER 1992
GER 1990

CZE 1989

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

25-29

TEAM

Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire
Paradise Diving Club

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Poseidon

Stadt Tv Singen 1883

Stanford Diving

Toronymagas Muugro

Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Universitni Praha
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Platform Men

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
~— | CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
Event 61 - M25-29

1 144540 de GOEDE Michiel NED 1991 25-29 De Dolfijn
2 134857 FOURNIER Adrian Petrea CAN 1988 25-29 Dive Toronto
3 142344 PEARSALL Logan USA 1988 25-29 East Coast Masters Diving
4 141361 VANAKEN Nick BEL 1989 25-29 Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
5 140624 GOR Janak Upendraprasad IND 1991 25-29 Gujarat State Aquatic
6 140621 PARMAR Jigar Navnitbhai IND 1988 25-29 Gujarat State Aquatic
7 145006 ALT Stephan GER 1990 25-29 Ssv Freiburg
8 147814 SCHREMPF Andreas GER 1988 25-29 Sv Heilbronn 98
9 137796 BUTLER Jacob USA 1989 25-29 Swimtlc Altitude Diving Club

10 135249 KLEINERT Dustin GER 1990 25-29 Tpsk 1925 E.V.

11 147829 KISSELMANN Alexander GER 1989 25-29 Tv Meisenheim
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
137088 SARKOZY Szilvia
137081 BOGYAY Anna
142043 MAAS Miranda
142039 RUDOLPH Courtney
136337 ter WEE-SCHILDER Carina
134062 NICOLAI Susan
142246 LAGERWAY Sansanee
133779 CAMERON Sara
134679 SCHUBERT Nina
135318 HARTMANN Maria
142706 SCHULTZE Janet
143055 PLEWE Laurel
141765 KOVACS Anna
137402 SIPOS-STEFANEK Betti
144027 FROGELIUS Malin
147623 BERLIN Cica
142774 BLACK Julie
144186 DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose
148270 HONMANN Jana
148481 EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna
111591 NOVOTNa Hana
137044 JORDANOVA Zora
136993 TIHANYI Eszter
120552 SZINI Orsolya
140569 BISSCHOPS Denise
138376 BERENDSEN Miranda Johann
144523 TROILI Helena
132623 1ISOZ Sofia
142800 JELINEK April
142752 NIZLEK Patricia Andrews
146643 LINDMAN Sara
132908 SUNNANBO Karin

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 62 - W50-99

HUN 1976
HUN 1992

USA 1985
USA 1989

NED 1971
NED 1991

AUS 1991
AUS 1987

GER 1983
GER 1984

USA 1965
USA 1981

HUN 1985
HUN 1973

SWE 1989
SWE 1988

USA 1969
USA 1975

GER 1990
GER 1992

CZE 1964
CZE 1972

HUN 1979
HUN 1983

NED 1976
NED 1986

SWE 1982
SWE 1974

USA 1985
USA 1951

SWE 1978
SWE 1982

40-44
25-29

30-34
25-29

45-49
25-29

25-29
30-34

30-34
30-34

50-54
35-39

30-34
40-44

25-29
25-29

45-49
40-44

25-29
25-29

50-54
45-49

35-39
30-34

40-44
30-34

35-39
40-44

30-34
65-69

35-39
35-39

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Stanford Diving

Msv-Zeemacht
Msv-Zeemacht

Paradise Diving Club
Paradise Diving Club

Dresdner Sc 1898
Dresdner Sc 1898

Windy City Diving
Byu Cougar Diving

Bvsc-Zuglo
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Neptun

Longhorn Aquatics
Minnesota Diving Academy

Tpsk 1925 E.V.
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Universitni Praha
Universitni Praha

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Dsz
Dsz

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Men
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

10

11

12

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
144540 de GOEDE Michiel
146187 OSTIANA Andy
115245 GORSKI Alexander
115251 SEIBT Erik
132656 CHANDLER Robert
112473 WASSON Rich
143129 SCAGLIOLA Marco
113023 GIACOMETTI Ricky
140957 CLAES Bjorn
141361 VANAKEN Nick
134324 BARNES Michael David
133815 TESH Shaun
140628 GILBERT Patrice
113826 SNIVELY David Blake
147476 CORRA' Stefano
139767 FACCHINI Marco
139047 JENTSCH Simon
145013 HANSLER Christian
148956 DIANEH Samer
149027 FENZ Johannes
145276 MOLON Luca Leopoldo
145261 de SANTI Davide
142344 PEARSALL Logan
139854 RICHMOND Ed

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 63 - M50-99

NED 1991
NED 1982

GER 1973
GER 1972

USA 1969
USA 1970

ITA 1973
ITA 1969

BEL 1983
BEL 1989

GBR 1979
GBR 1969

CAN 1981
CAN 1960

ITA 1970
ITA 1979

GER 1972
GER 1981

AUT 1984
AUT 1966

ITA 1968
ITA 1969

USA 1988
USA 1964

25-29
35-39

40-44
45-49

45-49
45-49

40-44
45-49

30-34
25-29

35-39
45-49

35-39
55-59

45-49
35-39

45-49
35-39

30-34
50-54

45-49
45-49

25-29
50-54

De Dolfijn
De Dolfijn

Dresdner Sc 1898
Dresdner Sc 1898

Midwest Diving Academy
Fishers Diving Team

Nuotatori Genovesi
Fondazione M. Bentegodi

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Maltby Diving Club
City Of Sheffield Diving Club

Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
Pointe Claire

Polisportiva Mondo Sport
Pol Comunale Riccione

Vw Mannheim
Ssv Freiburg

Su Wien
Su Wien

Fondazione M. Bentegodi
Fondazione M. Bentegodi

East Coast Masters Diving
Usa Masters
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE

1 141997
138301

2 139701
118685

3 135961
137075

4 145823
143652

5 145742
143697

6 135335
115190

7 133390
119003

8 115284
134313

9 146402
113447

10 142240
142089

SURNAME & NAME

BOZZINI Panee
DRAKE Alison

TUOMISTO Leena
SALONIUS Marja

FARKAS Andrea
HESSKY Eszter

ORGOVANYI Szilvia
KORMOS Livia

GOLIBERZUCH Renate Steff
KRIEHN Kerstin

HEATHFIELD Barbara
CLUSKEY Jenni

MOSSMYR Asa
ETSARE Gunilla

SCHUBEL Eva
FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie

LINDER Erzsebet
MARC Mariana

HELDER Karla
WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 64 - W100+

ITA 1979
ITA 1952

FIN 1962
FIN 1949

HUN 1956
HUN 1968

HUN 1972
HUN 1961

GER 1956
GER 1959

GBR 1959
GBR 1950

SWE 1964
SWE 1968

GER 1960
GER 1955

HUN 1958
HUN 1959

USA 1958
USA 1960

35-39
65-69

55-59
65-69

60-64
45-49

45-49
50-54

60-64
55-59

55-59
65-69

50-54
45-49

55-59
60-64

55-59
55-59

56-59
55-59

Blu 2006
Blu 2006

Harveli
Harveli

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Sb Bayern 07

Wasserspringerclub Rostock E.V.

Beaumont Diving Academy
Southend Diving

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Sv Gelnhausen
Sv Neptun Aachen 1910

Toronymagas Muugro
Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet

Santa Clara Diving Club
Usa Masters
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Men

Start List

Fina

\/ WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 142916 VARDY Michael
133964 PEARL Eric
2 132562 McNALLY Jim
137861 MOLONEY Wiill
3 136987 la MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius
132759 RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo
4 142698 HOLT Nate
139482 BOMBERGER Eric Michael
5 146404 NEMEC Alex
147298 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario
6 123502 BAYER Gerhard
138794 THIELEN Frank Peter
7 139311 MCALISTER Don
134430 ROWE Dennis
8 142380 HELIS Ladislav
142027 JERMASOV Vijaceslav
9 135724 SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz
133380 HERATY Richard
10 139085 ALDERMAN Kim
133130 DUNN Gerry
11 138972 SLEGEL Peter
135362 DR KORMOS Janos
12 138412 SHIELDS Peter
140168 LAPIDUS Alex
13 137122 SBISA' Valter
137250 GIUSEPPE Auber

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 65 - M100+

USA
USA

1965
1965

GBR
GBR

1952
1975

ITA 1962
ITA 1961

USA
USA

1946
1963

AUT
AUT

1975
1957

GER
GER

1960
1961

USA
USA

1948
1948

CZE 1964
CZE 1970

GBR
GBR

1964
1969

USA
USA

1940
1960

HUN
HUN

1958
1957

USA
USA

1968
1964

ITA 1945
ITA 1938

50-54
50-54

65-69
40-44

55-59
55-59

70-74
50-54

40-44
60-64

55-59
55-59

65-69
65-69

50-54
45-49

50-54
45-49

75-79
55-59

55-59
60-64

45-49
50-54

70-74
75-79

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Beaumont Diving Academy
Highgate (Hdc)

Nuotatori Genovesi
Nuotatori Genovesi

Longhorn Aquatics
Soaring Eagles Dive Club

Su Wien
Su Wien

Sv Heimstetten
Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Vsk Universita Brno
Universitni Praha

Amersham Sc
Barnet Copthall Sc

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Triestina Nuoto
Triestina Nuoto
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Mixed
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 144042 BENKO Tamas
120552 SZINI Orsolya
2 142043 MAAS Miranda
140168 LAPIDUS Alex
3 113826 SNIVELY David Blake
140950 MALCOLM Michelle
4 138972 SLEGEL Peter
136993 TIHANYI Eszter
5 146187 OSTIANA Andy
134421 van HOOFF Maaike
6 142344 PEARSALL Logan
143055 PLEWE Laurel
7 137401 BALOGH Imola
137169 TOTH Gergely
8 137014 SCHALLER Istvan
137088 SARKOZY Szilvia
9 138620 KRUM UIf
134995 KRUM Christine
10 147774 ARCANGELI Giorgio
147641 CESARI Gessica
11 111602 SCHMIDT Wolf-Dieter
119174 LEONTEVSKAIA Irina
12 135362 DR KORMOS Janos
137081 BOGYAY Anna
13 142800 JELINEK April
112473 WASSON Rich

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 66 - X50-99

HUN 1975
HUN 1983

USA 1985
USA 1964

CAN 1960
CAN 1991

HUN 1958
HUN 1979

NED 1982
NED 1981

USA 1988
USA 1981

HUN 1991
HUN 1986

HUN 1970
HUN 1976

GER 1972
GER 1974

ITA 1971
ITA 1975

RUS 1964
RUS 1972

HUN 1957
HUN 1992

USA 1985
USA 1970

40-44
30-34

30-34
50-54

55-59
25-29

55-59
35-39

35-39
35-39

25-29
35-39

25-29
30-34

45-49
40-44

45-49
40-44

45-49
40-44

50-54
45-49

60-64
25-29

30-34
45-49

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Pointe Claire
Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

De Dolfijn
Dsz

East Coast Masters Diving
Byu Cougar Diving

Toronymagas Muugro
Toronymagas Muugro

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Sb Bayern 07
Sb Bayern 07

Pol Comunale Riccione
Pol Comunale Riccione

Nevskaya Volna
Nevskaya Volna

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Fishers Diving Team
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

3m Synchro Mixed
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE

1 142774

142698

2 133130

142089

3 119003

134596

4 138794

115284

5 123502

132933

6 144186

142744

7 113447

141939

8 121364

144553

9 114016

134313

10 138412
142681

11 132562
135335

12 138301
132759

13 139085
142240

SURNAME & NAME

BLACK Julie
HOLT Nate

DUNN Gerry
WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne

ETSARE Gunilla
LOVGREN Per

THIELEN Frank Peter
SCHUBEL Eva

BAYER Gerhard
KEMPSON Yvonne

DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose
BROWN William David

MARC Mariana
TOTH Gabor

WEUTHEN Jurgen
GULYAS Gabriella

FREITAG Lothar
FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie

SHIELDS Peter
ARNOLD Gina

McNALLY Jim
HEATHFIELD Barbara

DRAKE Alison
RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo

ALDERMAN Kim
HELDER Karla

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 67 - X100+

USA 1969
USA 1946

USA 1960
USA 1960

SWE 1968
SWE 1964

GER 1961
GER 1960

GER 1960
GER 1965

USA 1975
USA 1954

HUN 1959
HUN 1974

GER 1967
GER 1945

GER 1958
GER 1955

USA 1968
USA 1961

GBR 1952
GBR 1959

ITA 1952
ITA 1961

USA 1940
USA 1958

45-49
70-74

55-59
55-59

45-49
50-54

55-59
55-59

55-59
50-54

40-44
60-64

56-59
40-44

50-54
70-74

50-54
60-64

45-49
55-59

65-69
55-59

65-69
55-59

75-79
55-59

Longhorn Aquatics
Longhorn Aquatics

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
Sv Gelnhausen

Sv Heimstetten
Tv 1862 Langen

Minnesota Diving Academy
Usa Masters

Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet
Penzugyor Se

Tpsk 1925 E.V.
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Sv Neptun Aachen 1910
Sv Neptun Aachen 1910

Usa Masters
Stanford Diving

Beaumont Diving Academy
Beaumont Diving Academy

Blu 2006
Nuotatori Genovesi

Usa Masters
Santa Clara Diving Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
105

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Synchro Platform Women

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 143055 PLEWE Laurel
144186 DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose
2 136993 TIHANYI Eszter
137402 SIPOS-STEFANEK Betti
3 144027 FROGELIUS Malin
147623 BERLIN Cica
4 142043 MAAS Miranda
142039 RUDOLPH Courtney
5 148481 EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna
148270 HONMANN Jana
6 134684 TILLES Silja
144267 PELTOLA-VIKSTROM Kati Su
7 137044 JORDANOVA Zora
111661 BRZAKOVA GUTHOVA Sandra
8 137081 BOGYAY Anna
120552 SZINI Orsolya
9 144523 TROILI Helena
132623 1ISOZ Sofia

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 68 - W50-99

USA
USA

1981
1975

HUN
HUN

1979
1973

SWE 1989
SWE 1988

USA
USA

1985
1989

GER
GER

1992
1990

FIN 1972
FIN 1972

CZE
CZE

1972
1989

HUN
HUN

1992
1983

SWE 1982
SWE 1974

35-39
40-44

35-39
40-44

25-29
25-29

30-34
25-29

25-29
25-29

45-49
45-49

45-49
25-29

25-29
30-34

35-39
40-44

Byu Cougar Diving
Minnesota Diving Academy

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Simklubben Neptun
Simklubben Neptun

Usa Masters
Stanford Diving

Tpsk 1925 E.V.
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Uimahyppyseura Tiirat
Kokkolan Uimaseura

Universitni Praha
Universitni Praha

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

\/ WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Synchro Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 146187 OSTIANA Andy
144540 de GOEDE Michiel
2 115251 SEIBT Erik
115245 GORSKI Alexander
3 143129 SCAGLIOLA Marco
113023 GIACOMETTI Ricky
4 141361 VANAKEN Nick
140957 CLAES Bjorn
5 112473 WASSON Rich
143166 FIGG Steven Joseph
6 139767 FACCHINI Marco
147476 CORRA' Stefano
7 113611 SEKINE Hideto
115896 TOMITA Hironori
8 145013 HANSLER Christian
139047 JENTSCH Simon
9 140628 GILBERT Patrice
113826 SNIVELY David Blake
10 142344 PEARSALL Logan
139854 RICHMOND Ed
11 134646 TURBYFIELD Craig
133718 FLANAGAN Richard

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 69 - M50-99

NED
NED

GER
GER

ITA
ITA

BEL
BEL

USA
USA

ITA
ITA

RUS
RUS

GER
GER

CAN
CAN

USA
USA

GBR
GBR

1982
1991

1972
1973

1973
1969

1989
1983

1970
1966

1979
1970

1967
1970

1981
1972

1981
1960

1988
1964

1980
1987

35-39
25-29

45-49
40-44

40-44
45-49

25-29
30-34

45-49
50-54

35-39
45-49

50-54
45-49

35-39
45-49

35-39
55-59

25-29
50-54

35-39
30-34

De Dolfijn
De Dolfijn

Dresdner Sc 1898
Dresdner Sc 1898

Nuotatori Genovesi
Fondazione M. Bentegodi

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Fishers Diving Team
Windy City Diving

Pol Comunale Riccione
Polisportiva Mondo Sport

Sautin Diving School
Sautin Diving School

Ssv Freiburg
Vw Mannheim

Club De Plongeon Camo Montreal
Pointe Claire

East Coast Masters Diving
Usa Masters

Waltham Forest Diving Club
Dive London Aquatics Club
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017
BUDAPEST (HUN)

Synchro Platform Women
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS

CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE
1 115190
135335
2 139701
118685
3 135961
137088
4 145742
143697
5 119003
133390
6 115284
134313
7 146402
113447
8 142089
142240

SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

Event 70 - W100+

CLUSKEY Jenni GBR
HEATHFIELD Barbara GBR
TUOMISTO Leena FIN

SALONIUS Marja FIN

FARKAS Andrea HUN
SARKOZY Szilvia HUN
GOLIBERZUCH Renate Steff GER
KRIEHN Kerstin GER
ETSARE Gunilla SWE
MOSSMYR Asa SWE
SCHUBEL Eva GER
FREITAG-FRANSEN Lucie GER
LINDER Erzsebet HUN
MARC Mariana HUN
WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne USA
HELDER Karla USA

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

1950
1959

1962
1949

1956
1976

1956
1959

1968
1964

1960
1955

1958
1959

1960
1958

65-69
55-59

55-59
65-69

60-64
40-44

60-64
55-59

45-49
50-54

55-59
60-64

56-59
55-59

55-59
55-59

Southend Diving
Beaumont Diving Academy

Harveli
Harveli

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Sb Bayern 07

Wasserspringerclub Rostock E.V.

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Sv Gelnhausen
Sv Neptun Aachen 1910

Toronymagas Muugro
Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Santa Clara Diving Club

Official FINA Partners
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X 2

SAMSUNG
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
105

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Synchro Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 133380 HERATY Richard
135724 SHAMSHUDIN Shiraz
2 142698 HOLT Nate
139482 BOMBERGER Eric Michael
3 136987 la MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius
132759 RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo
4 135362 DR KORMOS Janos
144042 BENKO Tamas
5 139085 ALDERMAN Kim
133130 DUNN Gerry
6 138794 THIELEN Frank Peter
123502 BAYER Gerhard
7 137250 GIUSEPPE Auber
137122 SBISA' Valter
8 124285 KUBASTA Ekkehard
146404 NEMEC Alex
9 140168 LAPIDUS Alex
138412 SHIELDS Peter
10 137861 MOLONEY Will
132562 McNALLY Jim

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 71 - M100+

GBR
GBR

1969
1964

USA
USA

1946
1963

ITA 1962
ITA 1961

HUN
HUN

1957
1975

USA
USA

1940
1960

GER
GER

1961
1960

ITA 1938
ITA 1945

AUT
AUT

1941
1975

USA
USA

1964
1968

GBR
GBR

1975
1952

45-49
50-54

70-74
50-54

55-59
55-59

60-64
40-44

75-79
55-59

55-59
55-59

75-79
70-74

75-79
40-44

50-54
45-49

40-44
65-69

Barnet Copthall Sc
Amersham Sc

Longhorn Aquatics
Soaring Eagles Dive Club

Nuotatori Genovesi
Nuotatori Genovesi

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
Sv Heimstetten

Triestina Nuoto
Triestina Nuoto

Sc Diana Wien
Su Wien

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Highgate (Hdc)
Beaumont Diving Academy
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

b i
Pz

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Synchro Platform Mixed
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

FED BORN CAT

Event 72 - X50-99

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME
1 143055 PLEWE Laurel USA 1981
142344 PEARSALL Logan USA 1988
2 145013 HANSLER Christian GER 1981
148481 EHRENTRAUT Kristin Anna GER 1992
3 144042 BENKO Tamas HUN 1975
120552 SZINI Orsolya HUN 1983
4 147774 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971
147641 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975
5 140950 MALCOLM Michelle CAN 1991
113826 SNIVELY David Blake CAN 1960
6 141939 TOTH Gabor HUN 1974
136993 TIHANYI Eszter HUN 1979
7 137169 TOTH Gergely HUN 1986
137401 BALOGH Imola HUN 1991
8 119561 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962
134085 MASSENET Timothee FRA 1986
9 145006 ALT Stephan GER 1990
148270 HONMANN Jana GER 1990
10 140168 LAPIDUS Alex USA 1964
142043 MAAS Miranda USA 1985
11 140507 SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965
140506 BERARDI Alessia Thais FRA 1986
12 142380 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964
141767 MUSILOVA Pavla CZE 1976

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

35-39
25-29

35-39
25-29

40-44
30-34

45-49
40-44

25-29
55-59

40-44
35-39

30-34
25-29

55-59
30-34

25-29
25-29

50-54
30-34

50-54
30-34

50-54
40-44

Byu Cougar Diving
East Coast Masters Diving

Ssv Freiburg
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Pol Comunale Riccione
Pol Comunale Riccione

Club De Plongeon Pointe-Claire
Pointe Claire

Penzugyor Se
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Toronymagas Muugro
Toronymagas Muugro

Olympic Nice Natation
Paris Aquatique

Ssv Freiburg
Tpsk 1925 E.V.

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Nogent Natation 94
Paris Aquatique

Vsk Universita Brno
Vsk Universita Brno
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17th FINA World Masters Championships 2017

BUDAPEST (HUN)

Synchro Platform Mixed
Start List

Fina

WORLD MASTERS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

ORD CODE

1 142744

144186

2 132759

138301

3 135362

137088

4 142240

139085

5 134596

119003

6 138412

142681

7 132933

123502

8 140788

113447

9 142786

142426

10 133130
142089

11 132562
135335

12 142774
142698

13 138794
115284

SURNAME & NAME

BROWN William David
DAUFFENBACH Laura Rose

RIALDI Vincenzo Paolo
DRAKE Alison

DR KORMOS Janos
SARKOZY Szilvia

HELDER Karla
ALDERMAN Kim

LOVGREN Per
ETSARE Gunilla

SHIELDS Peter
ARNOLD Gina

KEMPSON Yvonne
BAYER Gerhard

KELEMEN Jozsef
MARC Mariana

MARTINKOVA Dana
JIRKU Petr

DUNN Gerry
WINTERBOTTOM Kelly Anne

McNALLY Jim
HEATHFIELD Barbara

BLACK Julie
HOLT Nate

THIELEN Frank Peter
SCHUBEL Eva

Budapest (HUN), 7-20 August 2017

FED BORN CAT

Event 73 - X100+

USA 1954
USA 1975

ITA 1961
ITA 1952

HUN 1957
HUN 1976

USA 1958
USA 1940

SWE 1964
SWE 1968

USA 1968
USA 1961

GER
GER

1965
1960

HUN 1968
HUN 1959

CZE 1952
CZE 1952

USA 1960
USA 1960

GBR
GBR

1952
1959

USA 1969
USA 1946

GER
GER

1961
1960

60-64
40-44

55-59
65-69

60-64
40-44

55-59
75-79

50-54
45-49

45-49
56-59

50-54
55-59

45-49
55-59

65-69
65-69

56-59
55-59

65-69
55-59

45-49
70-74

55-59
55-59

Usa Masters
Minnesota Diving Academy

Nuotatori Genovesi
Blu 2006

Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet
Rugolab Lendulet Sportegyesulet

Santa Clara Diving Club
Usa Masters

Stockholmspolisens If
Stockholmspolisens If

Usa Masters
Stanford Diving

Tv 1862 Langen
Sv Heimstetten

Honved Utanpotlas Vizilabda
Szolnoki Honved Sportegyesulet

Sk Slavia Praha
Sk Slavia Praha

Usa Masters
Usa Masters

Beaumont Diving Academy
Beaumont Diving Academy

Longhorn Aquatics
Longhorn Aquatics

Tg 1872 Oberlahnstein
Sv Gelnhausen
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